_______________General Description
The MAX364/MAX365 are precision, quad, single-pole
single-throw (SPST) analog switches.  The MAX364 has
four normally closed (NC), and the MAX365 has four
normally open (NO) switches.  Both parts offer low-
channel on resistance (less than 85Ω), guaranteed to
match within 2Ω between channels and to remain flat
over the analog signal range (∆9Ω max).  Both parts

♦ TTL-/CMOS-Logic Compatible
♦ Rail-to-Rail Analog Signal Handling Capability
Ordering Information
* Contact factory for dice specifications.
M
A
X
3
6
4
/M
A
X
3
6
5
Precision, Quad, SPST Analog Switches
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX364CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX364CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX364C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX364EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX364EGE -40°C to +85°C 16 QFN
MAX364ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX365CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
16
15
14
13